

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7075/2011

BRIJ PAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.B.I

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 28/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Rana Kunal, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner is permitted to serve advance copy of the pleadings through the ld. Advocate, Mr A.K.Sharma who has disclosed his desire to appear for the respondent and to file such proof on record on or before 15.12.2011.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj